
DATE SCHOOL SPORT LEVEL OPPONENT PLACE TIME FACILITY

Friday, August 25, 2023 WHHS FTB V HOME 7:00 WHHS FTB

Friday, September 1, 2023 WHHS FTB V HOME 7:00 WHHS FTB

Friday, September 8, 2023 WHHS FTB V AWAY 7:00

Friday, September 15, 2023 WHHS FTB V AWAY

Friday, September 22, 2023 WHHS FTB V HOME 7:00 WHHS FTB

Friday, September 29, 2023 WHHS FTB V 7:00

Friday, October 6, 2023 WHHS FTB V HOME 7:00 WHHS FTB

Friday, October 13, 2023 WHHS FTB V AWAY 7:00

Friday, October 20, 2023 WHHS FTB V AWAY 7:00

Friday, October 27, 2023 WHHS FTB V HOME 7:00 WHHS FTB

Thursday, November 2, 2023 WHHS FTB V
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DATE SCHOOL SPORT LEVEL OPPONENT PLACE TIME FACILITY

Friday, August 25, 2023 HCHS FTB V PORT CITY BOWL - RIDGELAND AWAY TBA

Friday, September 1, 2023 HCHS FTB V BYE 7:00

Friday, September 8, 2023 HCHS FTB V QUITMAN AWAY 7:00

Friday, September 15, 2023 HCHS FTB V TYLERTOWN AWAY 7:00

Friday, September 22, 2023 HCHS FTB V MENDENHALL HOMECOMING HOME 7:00 HCHS FTB

Friday, September 29, 2023 HCHS FTB V MERIDIAN HOME 7:00 HCHS FTB

Friday, October 6, 2023 HCHS FTB V ST MARTIN AWAY 7:00

Friday, October 13, 2023 HCHS FTB V OCEAN SPRS HOME 7:00 HCHS FTB

Friday, October 20, 2023 HCHS FTB V DHS HOME 7:00 HCHS FTB

Friday, October 27, 2023 HCHS FTB V BILOXI AWAY 7:00

Thursday, November 2, 2023 HCHS FTB V GULFPORT SR NIGHT HOME 7:00 HCHS FTB



DATE SCHOOL SPORT LEVEL OPPONENT PLACE TIME FACILITY

Friday, August 18, 2023 DHS FTB V SCRIMMAGE ST STAN HOME 7:00 DHS FTB

Friday, August 25, 2023 DHS FTB V COLUMBIA HOME 7:00 DHS FTB

Friday, September 1, 2023 DHS FTB V GAUTIER AWAY 7:00

Friday, September 8, 2023 DHS FTB V PICAYUNE HOME 7:00 DHS FTB

Friday, September 15, 2023 DHS FTB V PASCAGOULA HOME 7:00 DHS FTB

Friday, September 22, 2023 DHS FTB V BYE

Friday, September 29, 2023 DHS FTB V WAYNE CO AWAY 7:00

Friday, October 6, 2023 DHS FTB V OCEAN SPRS AWAY 7:00

Friday, October 13, 2023 DHS FTB V GULFPORT HOME 7:00 DHS FTB

Friday, October 20, 2023 DHS FTB V HCHS AWAY 7:00

Friday, October 27, 2023 DHS FTB V ST MARTIN AWAY 7:00

Thursday, November 2, 2023 DHS FTB V BILOXI HOME 7:00 DHS FTB
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